

Sanjay Vs. State 141

Present: Sh. Satbir Singh, Advocate counsel for bail applicant.
Mrs. Ravinderpal Kaur, Addl. Public Prosecutor for State.

In pursuance to notice, Addl.P.P appeared.

Police record produced.

Arguments heard.

Vide separate detailed order of today, the present bail application is **dismissed**. Bail application be tagged with main case.

Pronounced in open Court
Dated: 17.01.2019

(Jaswinder Sheemar)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Sangrur UID No.PB0093

Veena Saluja
Stenographer Gr.I.