

State Vs Shinder Kaur BA 141-2019

Present: Ms. Harpreet Kaur, Advocate counsel for applicant-accused

Bail application presented today. It be registered. Let notice to this bail application be issued to APP for the State for 29.08.2019. Record be also summoned.

***Sd/-
(Amandeep Kaur), PCS,
SDJM/Nihal Singh Wala.
(U.I.D. No. PB0307)***

Dt:28.08.2019
Yograj Garg STG-III