

CNR No: PBKPA10020512022

141-BA-2022 ABDUL REHMAN VS STATE OF PUNJAB

Present: Sh.Inderjit Kumar, Advocate for applicant/accused.

Bail application presented today. It be checked and registered in the relevant register under rules. Notice of the bail application be given to Ld. APP for the State through Naib Court for 28.10.2022. Police record be also called for the date fixed.

Dated:27.10.2022

*sarita*

(Himanshi Galhotra)

SDJM,Phagwara

UID No.PB0317